©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
February, 2010 − Rev. 14
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP584/D
NCP584
Tri-Mode 200 mA CMOS
LDO Regulator with Enable
The NCP584 series of low drop out regulators are designed for

13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Type / Features
Nominal
Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
NCP584HSN09T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode
0.9 109 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584HSN12T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode
1.2 112 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584HSN15T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode
1.5 115 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584HSN18T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode
1.8 118 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584HSN25T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode
2.5 125 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584HSN26T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode
2.6 126 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584HSN28T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode
2.8 128 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584HSN30T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode
3.0 130 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584HSN31T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode
3.1 131 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584HSN33T1G Active High,
LP and FT Mode
3.3 133 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584LSN09T1G Active Low,
LP and FT Mode
0.9 009 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584LSN12T1G Active Low,
LP and FT Mode
1.2 012 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP584LSN18T1G Active Low,
LP and FT Mode
1.8 018 SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel

associated with such unintended or unauthorized use, even if such claim alleges that onsemi was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part. onsemi is an Equal
Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. This literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
North American Technical Support:
Voice Mail: 1 800−282−9855 Toll Free USA/Canada
Phone: 011 421 33 790 2910
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Email Requests to: orderlit@onsemi.com
onsemi Website: www.onsemi.com
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 00421 33 790 2910
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative
◊
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LDO Voltage Regulators category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AP7363-SP-13  L79M05TL-E  PT7M8202B12TA5EX  TCR3DF185,LM(CT  TCR3DF24,LM(CT  TCR3DF285,LM(CT  TCR3DF31,LM(CT
TCR3DF45,LM(CT  MP2013GQ-33-Z  059985X  NCP4687DH15T1G  701326R  TCR2EN28,LF(S  NCV8170AXV250T2G
TCR3DF27,LM(CT  TCR3DF19,LM(CT  TCR3DF125,LM(CT  TCR2EN18,LF(S  AP2112R5A-3.3TRG1  AP7315-25W5-7
IFX30081LDVGRNXUMA1  AP2113KTR-G1  AP2111H-1.2TRG1  ZLDO1117QK50TC  AZ1117IH-1.8TRG1  AZ1117ID-ADJTRG1
TCR3DG12,LF  MIC5514-3.3YMT-T5  MIC5512-1.2YMT-T5  MIC5317-2.8YM5-T5  SCD7912BTG  NCP154MX180270TAG  SCD33269T-
5.0G  NCV8170BMX330TCG  NCV8170AMX120TCG  NCP706ABMX300TAG  NCP153MX330180TCG  NCP114BMX075TCG
MC33269T-3.5G  CAT6243-ADJCMT5T  TCR3DG33,LF  AP2127N-1.0TRG1  TCR4DG35,LF  LT1117CST-3.3  LT1117CST-5
TAR5S15U(TE85L,F)  TAR5S18U(TE85L,F)  TCR3UG19A,LF  TCR4DG105,LF  NCV8170AMX360TCG